
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Abbott - (911407) - City of Sunderland ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.39 356 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

34.58 350 H 29/10/16 Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Co Sund'land 3

35.13 334 H 22/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Co Sund'land 3

35.15 333 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

35.30 329 H 11/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham Co Sund'land 3

35.74 317 H 11/02/17 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

36.04 309 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

36.28 303 H 08/01/17 Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Co Sund'land 3

36.34 301 H 03/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

36.88 288 H 15/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Co Sund'land 3

36.91 288 H 05/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

36.94 287 H 05/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

36.95 287 F 20/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth Co Sund'land 3

36.96 287 H 24/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

37.06 284 H 07/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

37.62 272 H 04/06/17 Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

37.74 269 H 22/09/16 City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

37.74 269 F 05/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

38.25 258 H 08/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

41.86 197 H 18/04/15 Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015 Middlesborough  3

42.14 193 H 17/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

46.04 148 H 07/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley  3

46.15 147 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

46.26 146 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Co Sund'land 3

52.42 100 H 15/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside Co Sund'land 3

53.55 94 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

53.72 93 H 04/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Co Sund'land 3
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53.72 93 H 04/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Co Sund'land 3

54.27 90 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington Co Sund'land 3

57.07 77 H 18/11/12 City of Sunderland ASC Starter Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

57.29 77 H 15/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

58.01 74 H 13/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.06 284 H 07/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

36.34 301 H 03/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

37.62 272 H 04/06/17 Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

35.13 334 H 22/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Co Sund'land 3

37.74 269 F 05/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

36.91 288 H 05/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

35.74 317 H 11/02/17 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

36.28 303 H 08/01/17 Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Co Sund'land 3

35.30 329 H 11/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham Co Sund'land 3

36.04 309 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

36.95 287 F 20/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth Co Sund'land 3

34.39 356 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

34.58 350 H 29/10/16 Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Co Sund'land 3

35.15 333 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

36.96 287 H 24/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

37.74 269 H 22/09/16 City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

36.94 287 H 05/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

36.88 288 H 15/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Co Sund'land 3

38.25 258 H 08/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

42.14 193 H 17/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

41.86 197 H 18/04/15 Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015 Middlesborough  3

46.04 148 H 07/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley  3

46.26 146 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Co Sund'land 3

46.15 147 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

54.27 90 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington Co Sund'land 3

53.55 94 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

58.01 74 H 13/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

57.07 77 H 18/11/12 City of Sunderland ASC Starter Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

53.72 93 H 04/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Co Sund'land 3

52.42 100 H 15/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside Co Sund'land 3

57.29 77 H 15/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3
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